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199301080000
06631

01/08/1993
08:38:00

BRADBERRY
RACING
ENTERPRISES
, INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BRADBERRY
RACING
ENTERPRISES
, INC

199301150000
14641

01/15/1993
11:00:46

CLEAN
GREEN
LANDSCAPIN
G & LAWN
CARE INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

CLEAN
GREEN
LANDSCAPIN
G & LAWN
CARE INC

199301210000
20441

01/21/1993
01:40:36

CHESSHIRE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CHESSHIRE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

199302030000
31931

02/03/1993
11:54:11

CLEVELAND
GROUP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CLEVELAND
GROUP INC

199302110000
40811

02/11/1993
11:44:27

D & W KWIK
STOP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

D & W KWIK
STOP INC

199302120000
41971

02/12/1993
12:23:09

BENT RIVER
ESTATES
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S CORP

BENT RIVER
ESTATES
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION

199302190000
49671

02/19/1993
02:57:15

CALERA
TRUCKING
COMPANY INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

CALERA
TRUCKING
COMPANY INC

199303180000
75261

03/18/1993
02:21:59

CADENCE
GREETINGS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CADENCE
GREETINGS
INC

199303240000
79651

03/24/1993
12:40:24

ALSTON
ENTERPRISES
, INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALSTON
ENTERPRISES
, INC

199303260000
82061

03/26/1993
11:23:09

C & C
VENTURES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

C & C
VENTURES
INC

199303260000
82121

03/26/1993
11:46:53

D AND I
HOMES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

D AND I
HOMES INC

199303300000
85021

03/30/1993
11:36:09

ARROWHEAD
ASSOCIATES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ARROWHEAD
ASSOCIATES,
INC

199304020000
89361

04/02/1993
12:40:45

C E OWEN
AND
ASSOCIATES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

C E OWEN
AND
ASSOCIATES
INC

199304020000
89831

04/02/1993
03:30:24

ALABAMA
DENTAL
NETWORK,
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ALABAMA
DENTAL
NETWORK,
INC

199304010000
87961

04/01/1993
12:46:11

ALL
ELECTRICAL
AND OPTICAL,
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALL
ELECTRICAL
AND OPTICAL
INC

199304140001
02941

04/14/1993
03:10:24

BISHOP
CREEK BIBLE
FELLOWSHIP

CORP OF A
NON PROFIT
CHURCH

BISHOP
CREEK BIBLE
FELLOWSHIP



199304220001
12281

04/22/1993
03:00:46

BILL STREETS
DECORATING
CENTER INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

BILL STREETS
DECORATING
CENTER INC

199304290001
20831

04/29/1993
12:54:27

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC

199304300001
21841

04/30/1993
10:06:54

ACTON
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ACTON
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

199304300001
21861

04/30/1993
10:20:14

ALABAMA
SERVICES
FOUNDATION
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ALABAMA
SERVICES
FOUNDATION
INC

199305170001
40841

05/17/1993
02:08:03

CW LEASING
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CW LEASING
INC

199305260001
51891

05/26/1993
11:32:38

CURB APPEAL
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CURB APPEAL
INC

199306090001
67241

06/09/1993
04:00:02

CORPORATE
LINK INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CORPORATE
LINK INC

199306140001
72531

06/14/1993
02:53:43

CAPITOL MINI
STORAGE LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

FIORELLA,
JACK III

199306230001
83901

06/23/1993
01:56:41

CARPET
DOCTORS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CARPET
DOCTORS INC

199306230001
84041

06/23/1993
03:00:39

CONTEMPOR
ARY DENTAL
ARTS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CONTEMPOR
ARY DENTAL
ARTS INC

199306280001
88071

06/28/1993
12:15:30

BAUM
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BAUM
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

199306280001
88731

06/28/1993
03:17:47

A J K
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

A J K
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199306300001
92481

06/30/1993
03:09:30

AREA
RECYCLING
CENTER INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

AREA
RECYCLING
CENTER INC

199307010001
93921

07/01/1993
11:26:45

CAHABA
VALLEY
LODGE NO
1738

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CAHABA
VALLEY
LODGE NO
1738


