Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Index Type= Fictitious Names;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301080000 06631	01/08/1993 08:38:00	BRADBERRY RACING ENTERPRISES , INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BRADBERRY RACING ENTERPRISES , INC						·
199301150000 14641	01/15/1993 11:00:46	CLEAN GREEN LANDSCAPIN G & LAWN CARE INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	CLEAN GREEN LANDSCAPIN G & LAWN CARE INC						
199301210000 20441	01/21/1993 01:40:36	CHESSHIRE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CHESSHIRE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC						
199302030000 31931	02/03/1993 11:54:11	CLEVELAND GROUP INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CLEVELAND GROUP INC						
199302110000 40811	02/11/1993 11:44:27	D & W KWIK STOP INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	D & W KWIK STOP INC						
199302120000 41971	02/12/1993 12:23:09	BENT RIVER ESTATES OWNERS ASSOCIATION		MISC INSTRUMENT S CORP	BENT RIVER ESTATES OWNERS ASSOCIATION						
199302190000 49671	02/19/1993 02:57:15	CALERA TRUCKING COMPANY INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	CALERA TRUCKING COMPANY INC						
199303180000 75261	03/18/1993 02:21:59	CADENCE GREETINGS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CADENCE GREETINGS INC						
199303240000 79651	03/24/1993 12:40:24	ALSTON ENTERPRISES , INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ALSTON ENTERPRISES , INC						
199303260000 82061	03/26/1993 11:23:09	C & C VENTURES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	C & C VENTURES INC						
199303260000 82121	03/26/1993 11:46:53	D AND I HOMES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	D AND I HOMES INC						
199303300000 85021	03/30/1993 11:36:09	ARROWHEAD ASSOCIATES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	ARROWHEAD ASSOCIATES, INC						
199304020000 89361	04/02/1993 12:40:45	C E OWEN AND ASSOCIATES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	C E OWEN AND ASSOCIATES INC						
199304020000 89831	04/02/1993 03:30:24	ALABAMA DENTAL NETWORK, INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	ALABAMA DENTAL NETWORK, INC						
199304010000 87961	04/01/1993 12:46:11	ALL ELECTRICAL AND OPTICAL, INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ALL ELECTRICAL AND OPTICAL INC						
199304140001 02941	04/14/1993 03:10:24	BISHOP CREEK BIBLE FELLOWSHIP		CORP OF A NON PROFIT CHURCH	BISHOP CREEK BIBLE FELLOWSHIP						

_	1				 1	T	 	T
199304220001 12281	04/22/1993 03:00:46	BILL STREETS DECORATING CENTER INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	BILL STREETS DECORATING CENTER INC				
199304290001 20831	04/29/1993 12:54:27	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC	DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC				
199304300001 21841	04/30/1993 10:06:54	ACTON DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N	RECORD OF INCORPORAT ON	ACTON DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N				
199304300001 21861	04/30/1993 10:20:14	ALABAMA SERVICES FOUNDATION INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION					
199305170001 40841	05/17/1993 02:08:03	CW LEASING INC	RECORD OF INCORPORAT ON	CW LEASING INC				
199305260001 51891	05/26/1993 11:32:38	CURB APPEAL INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATION	CURB APPEAL INC				
199306090001 67241	06/09/1993 04:00:02	CORPORATE LINK INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATION	CORPORATE LINK INC				
199306140001 72531	06/14/1993 02:53:43	CAPITOL MINI STORAGE LTD	PARTNERSHI P	FIORELLA, JACK III				
199306230001 83901	06/23/1993 01:56:41	CARPET DOCTORS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORAT ON	CARPET DOCTORS INC				
199306230001 84041	06/23/1993 03:00:39	CONTEMPOR ARY DENTAL ARTS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORAT	CONTEMPOR ARY DENTAL ARTS INC				
199306280001 88071	06/28/1993 12:15:30	BAUM BUILDING COMPANY INC	RECORD OF INCORPORAT	BAUM BUILDING COMPANY INC				
199306280001 88731	06/28/1993 03:17:47	A J K CONSTRUCTI ON INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATION	A J K CONSTRUCTI ON INC				
199306300001 92481	06/30/1993 03:09:30	AREA RECYCLING CENTER INC	RECORD OF INCORPORAT ON	AREA RECYCLING CENTER INC				
199307010001 93921	07/01/1993 11:26:45	CAHABA VALLEY LODGE NO 1738	NON PROFIT CORPORATION	CAHABA VALLEY LODGE NO 1738				